North Country Trail Run - Saturday Half Marathon

Overall Male

Place Bib# Name Time Type

1. 1023 Matthew Melvin 01:16:47.08 Runner
Overall Female

Place Bib# Name Time Type

1. 1038 Megan Martin 01:53:35.59 Runner

Overall Masters Male
Place Bib# Name Time Type
1. 1079 Eric Quinn 01:24:28.92 Runner
Overall Masters Female
Place Bib# Name Time Type
1. 2348 Christa johnson 01:55:23.13 Runner
Male 12 - 14

Place Bib# Name Time Type

1. 2342 Nathan Brey 02:14:08.46 Runner

2. 2251 Alexander Varghese 03:04:36.92 Runner
Female 12 - 14

Place Bib# Name Time Type

1. 2097 Aspen Tapley 02:37:31.97 Runner

2. 2359 Kaitlyn Varghese 03:07:43.76 Runner
Female 15 - 17

Place Bib# Name Time Type

1. 2087 Autumn Manzo 02:51:14.71 Runner
Female 18 - 24

Place Bib# Name Time Type

1. 2274 Charlotte Buettner 02:19:51.27 Runner

Male 25 - 29

Place Bib# Name Time Type

1. 1000 Kyle Esper 01:41:53.43 Runner
Female 25 - 29

Place Bib# Name Time Type

1. 1033 Valentina Ricupati 02:00:25.94 Runner

2. 1003 Magee Shreeve 02:06:31.18 Runner

3. 2042 Elizabeth Fongers 02:25:43.84 Runner

4, 2150 Kourtnie Nelson 02:26:21.97 Runner

5. 2236 Marcy Jerome 02:37:12.56 Runner

6. 2006 Kendra Sochor 02:45:30.34 Runner

7. 2334 Trish Holbel 02:46:06.96 Runner

8. 2344 Bethany Schacher 02:46:13.26 Runner

Aldrich Timing

Printed: 8/27/2017 1:49:05 PM

City Male 30 - 34
Ann Arbor Place Bib# Name Time
1. 1060 Tim Kragt 01:38:54.21
2. 1068 Daniel Oumedian 01:48:32.31
City 3. 2067 Seth Bush 01:54:35.92
Spring Lake 4. 2065 Nick Sinclair 01:55:53.37
5. 2017 Andrew Hauck 02:15:18.51
i 6. 2092 Mike Gribbin 02:44:47.50
ity
Onekama 7. 2210 Eric Vasquez 03:02:27.80
8. 2011 Nicholas 03:20:29.77
Assenmacher
iy 9. 2111 Nicholas Jentz 04:00:22.35
Manistee
Female 30 - 34
Place Bib# Name Time
el 1. 2078 Kathryn Mock 01:59:14.01
Manitowoc 2. 2163 Maribel Villasenor 01:59:51.66
Carmel 3. 2018 Nicole Eves 02:00:56.67
4, 1016 Holly Hoskins 02:06:17.56
5. 2280 Katy Gozalka 02:16:50.77
City
Rives Junction 6. 2226 Laura Schimmel 02:18:08.32
Carmel 7. 2213 Briana Malone 02:18:10.79
8. 2205 Jenny Howes 02:18:30.88
9. 2215 Chelsea Keagel 02:21:38.69
Cit
Y 10. 2064 Elizabeth Pierce 02:33:33.65
Grand Haven
11. 2075 Krystal Ramirez 02:40:36.44
12. 2343 Nicole Brey 02:42:03.10
City 13. 2255 Alicia Ramsdell 02:52:38.89
Kalamazoo 14. 2050 Alessa Boes 02:56:58.91
15. 2218 Krista Adair 02:57:49.75
o 16. 2192 Michelle Walter 02:58:13.22
ity
Allendale 17. 1021 Christine Davie 03:07:29.09
18. 2260 Betsy Campbell 03:20:30.11
19. 2146 Lisa Matik 03:25:40.40
City
Midland 20. 2112 Ashley Lucas 04:00:29.44
Grand Rapids 21. 2106 Miranda Daniels 04:09:24.50
Grand Rapids 22. 2048 katie Miller 04:36:21.05
Saint Ignace
. Male 35 - 39
Laingsburg
Place Bib# Name Time
Kalamazoo 1. 1082 Matthew Ruddick 01:41:44.63
Wyoming 2. 1061 Randy Kozel 01:45:06.63
Novi 3. 2357 Skyler Tripp 01:52:17.26

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

City
Hudsonville
Grand Rapids
Ludington
Hudsonville
Hemlock
St Clair Shores
Manistee

Ida

Novi

City
Norton Shores
Kentwood
Sparta
Grand Rapids

Harrison
Township

Pinckney
Washington
Brethren
Freeland
Byron Center
Zeeland
Manitowoc
Novi
Lansing
Rives Junction
Kalkaska
South Lyon

Brighton

Elk Grove
Village

Novi
Ithaca

Dundee

City
Big Rapids
Granger

Hastings
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Place
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10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

2160
1034
2261
2020
2268
2180
1037
2005
2136
1036
2114
2034
2373
2256
2056
2074
2279

2109
2327
2028
2094
2123

Bib#
1024

2019
2209
2272

2138
2002
2000
2294
2339
2265
2115
2257
2026

2220
2027
2336
2174

North Country Trail Run - Saturday Half Marathon

Vuong Tang 01:57:46.48
Kenneth Slough 01:57:47.64
Marc Petz 02:01:58.42
Luke Lori 02:02:03.69
Scott Griffith 02:06:28.58
Ryan Wasson 02:14:49.27
Ben Merritt 02:19:05.29
Jeff Pojanowski 02:21:44.62
Bart Marowelli 02:24:20.72
Aaron Medema 02:35:31.84
Zachary Kellogg 02:41:22.06
Brent Schubert 02:46:55.47
Scott Plummer 02:59:55.99
Brad Ramsdell 03:05:08.98
Dereck Perkins 03:12:37.76
Joshua Smith 03:21:25.70
Ryan Macik 03:36:16.96
Adam Coffman 03:45:38.71
Steven VanDeKeere  03:52:01.36
Ernesto Villarreal 03:59:40.56
Mark Daniels 04:09:22.47
Robert Gee 05:52:09.03

Female 35 - 39

Name Time

Marisa Bramer 02:01:02.55
Dana Varner 02:02:22.00
Emily Lawrence 02:20:55.99
Kim Schepis 02:24:13.33
Melissa Marowelli 02:24:21.28
Sarah Temby 02:25:52.33
Heather Baran 02:26:31.95
Amanda Wendell 02:27:35.84
Sara Middlebrook 02:28:16.08
Tara Stark 02:31:44.80
Samantha Hollosy 02:33:44.82
Danusia Coumans 02:39:11.41
Erin Schmidt 02:40:25.98
Julie Olson 02:40:31.75
Meg Brown 02:40:32.17
Melissa Feldt 02:41:21.59
Lindsey Bachman 02:41:56.64

Aldrich Timing

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Wyoming
Charlevoix
Byron Center
St Joseph
Traverse City
Grand Haven
Belmont
Mishawaka
Saline
Grand Rapids
Alto
Ada
Twin Lake
Novi
Lansing

Kalamazoo

Harrison
Township

Southgate
Bremen
Chelsea

Ithaca

Martinsville

City
Merrill
St Joseph
Washington

Wolverine
Lake

Saline
Ann Arbor
Holland
Muskegon
Cedar Springs
Hopkins
Williamston
Rochester

Clinton
Township

Norton Shores
Blacklick
Hudsonville

Gaylord

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Place
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2199
2177
2024
2324
2185
2204
2295
2214
2156
2330
2338
2073

2178
2058
2310
2032
2208
2168
2374
2217
2243
2263

Bib#
1049

1047
1017
1081
1071
1027
2321
2158
1072
1054
2309
2319
2325
2239
2281
2320
2183

Meghan Cole 02:45:01.03
Susan Pell 02:51:31.46
Sara Haidar 02:52:28.28
Laura Sheridan 02:54:43.52
Amanda Wegener 02:58:07.11
Kerry Mosko 02:58:11.20
Liz Pardue 03:00:31.12
Becki Vander Lugt 03:02:14.30
Kim Rinehart 03:07:12.18
Jodi Neumann 03:09:13.44
Kimberly Taylor 03:10:33.56
Anne Holcomb- 03:12:54.88
Smith

Jennifer Myers 03:15:03.92
Beth McGough 03:17:16.67
Mary Mattingly 03:26:49.64
Shelly Holmes 03:35:48.66
Mary Sanford 03:40:04.69
Melissa Tillier 03:45:13.52
Laura Coffman 04:00:23.35
Amanda Vandlen 04:04:34.32
Stacy Bierkamp 04:37:07.15
Barbara Zaremski 04:44:08.43

Male 40 - 44
Name Time

Jason LaFave 01:27:44.93
James Fink 01:42:15.80
Matthew Roddy 01:45:33.52
Mark Sikkila 01:49:46.61
Dan Gorbics 01:50:09.23
Tony Reichle 01:56:19.51
Steve Roach 01:57:49.15
Rich Perna 01:58:26.20
Matt Gilmer 02:00:28.41
Brian Whitman 02:06:20.00
Jeff Byrd 02:13:33.71
Pete Mumbower 02:18:09.19
Deron Heller 02:20:34.57
Chris Reichmann 02:23:12.12
Adam Mccarthy 02:26:36.86
Brent Bunker 02:34:16.54
Scott DeVries 02:34:53.57

Printed: 8/27/2017 1:49:05 PM

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Hamilton
Howard City
St Clair Shores
Clarkston
Williamsburg
Kalkaska
Whitehall
Wyoming
Thompsonville
Traverse City
Nashville

Kalamazoo

East Leroy
Muskegon
Shelbyville
West Olive
Manistee
Clarkston
Southgate
Wauwatosa
Canton

Williamston

City
Sanford
Manistee
Ann Arbor
Kalamazoo
Elkhart
Fremont
Jenison
Caledonia
Bremen
Manistee
Bremen
Grandville
Bremen
Bruce Twp.
Grand Rapids
Monona

Byron Center
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.

2315
2360
2264
1048
1026
2167

Bib#
2242

1028
2060
2237
1080
2099

1067
2282
2120
2266
2182
2140
2012
2305
2108
2051
2234
2044
2246
2066
2252
2241
2039

2130
2041
1073
2193
2326
1085
2318

2135
2147
2126

North Country Trail Run - Saturday Half Marathon

Chris Herrmann 02:41:55.15
Joby Varghese 03:04:39.81
Charlie Stark 03:07:07.89
Emile daaboul 03:15:16.44
Scott Sandvik 03:24:42.29
Thom Tillier 03:45:13.24
Female 40 - 44
Name Time
Pamela Fink 02:04:09.07
Esther Jiran 02:07:39.75
Amanda Lacy 02:10:48.95
Aimee Ritchie 02:10:51.33
Angela Sikkila 02:12:30.99
Veronica 02:13:19.07
Constantine
Tonya Kimber 02:26:23.16
Jill Mccarthy 02:28:25.48
Andrea Seymour 02:31:05.26
Maggie Morrison 02:33:34.43
Kathy DeVries 02:34:54.02
Joanna shoemaker 02:35:07.92
Beth Holben 02:36:10.61
Carrie Peterman 02:41:06.35
Rebecca Heindrichs 02:46:07.04
Michelle Savage 02:48:36.01
Courtney Dubyak 02:50:19.47
Jennifer VanAlstine 02:51:31.39
Krista Johnson 02:51:58.45
Susan Cataldo 02:54:19.04
Yanyan xu 02:58:05.75
Jessica Plummer 02:59:56.01
Melissa Wardie 03:00:13.79
Amy Johnson 03:04:06.22
Karen McLennan 03:04:06.70
Jennifer Graber 03:08:51.33
Andrea Russell 03:09:14.02
Sarah Justian 03:09:24.60
Julie Snyder 03:11:16.89
Heidi Al-Sheikh 03:12:38.31
Michele Larkin 03:16:36.05
Jenny Dombroski 03:20:57.87
Rose Vadnais 03:24:28.25

Aldrich Timing

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Marcellus 34.
Carmel 35.
Hopkins 36.
Windsor 37,

Perrysburg 38

Clarkston 39,

40.
City 4l

Manistee 42.
Fremont 43.
Zeeland 44.
Almont 45.

Kalamazoo 46,
Nunica a7
Holland

Grand Rapids

Place
Muskegon 1
Comstock Park 2
Byron Center 3
Zeeland 4
Dewitt
5.
Wyomin
Y/ ¢} 6.
Grand Rapids 7
Batavia
8.
New Boston 9
Kalkask
alkaska 10.
Scottville 11
Grand Rapids
P 12.
Tr
oy 13.
Twin Lake 14,
Hazel Park
Park 15.
Highland 16.
Fenton 17.
Three Rivers 18.
Traverse City 19.
Whitehall 20.
Manistee 21.
West 22.
Bloomfield
23.
Zeeland
24,
Streamwood
25.

East Lansing

2098
1052
2197

2189
2165
2009
2346
2134
2355
2314
2289
2284

2222
2367

Bib#
1039

1006
1057
1058
1030
2068
2068
1084
2036
1074
2102
2341
5097
2291
1007
1008
1035
2285
2347
1041
1044
2088
2175
2046
2232

Bryanna Tapley 03:26:11.77
Joy Slager-Hyde 03:29:01.38
Valerie Schave 03:35:25.11
Rebecca Fox 03:36:51.47
Sarah Holden 03:39:59.40
Margie Clous 04:05:56.74
Jessy Gregg 04:10:57.03
Amy Reedy 04:15:45.80
Jennifer Graber 04:19:34.44
Sara Herrmann 04:19:34.51
Denise Hess 04:30:11.48
Kristen White 04:30:11.84
Heather Cunnien 04:37:10.80
Heather DuBey 06:13:23.65
Male 45 - 49
Name Time
Mark Paulson 01:39:47.93
Jonathan Bush 01:42:52.25
Matt Rupp 01:50:59.10
Chris Cook 01:51:58.34
Ryan McClimans 01:56:23.44
Eric Vanderkooi 01:57:35.50
Eric Vanderkooi 01:57:36.50
Eric Vanderkoo 01:57:51.65

Bobby Klinesteker 02:00:46.83

Leonard FISH 02:03:25.75
Colin Eden 02:13:46.99
Brian Green 02:14:00.50
Craig Moore 02:14:10.27
Richard Greer 02:14:13.25
Robert Karel 02:14:13.45
Scot Middlebrook 02:14:21.34
John Byl 02:15:32.42
Eric Baldwin 02:17:23.75
Robert Longstreet 02:18:30.99
Ed Johannesen 02:28:23.51
Steve Bos 02:39:26.15
Ed Manzo 02:51:14.81
Andy Verheek 03:02:19.69
Clark Rhoades 03:07:28.91
Glenn Lemieux 03:13:45.51

Printed: 8/27/2017 1:49:05 PM

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Rives Junction

Grand Rapids

Clinton
Township

Northville
East Lansing
Beulah
East Lansing
Saranac
Three Rivers
Marcellus
Wickliffe

Mentor On The
Lake

Canton

Boyne City

City
White Lake
Plainwell
Westland
White Cloud

Hudsonville

Holland
Kalamazoo
Bremen
Twin Lake
Nashville
Bellbrook
Midland
Byron Center
Cedar Springs
Jenison
Richmond
Hastings
Cary
Ravenna
Grand Haven
Manistee
La Salle

Grand Rapids
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27.
28.
29.

Place
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

2176
2331
2013
2368

Bib#
1053

1056
2173

2031
1031
2371
2184
2303
2308
2090
2221
2129
2016
2301
2230
2253
2043
2080
2278
2083
2116
2216
2250
2113
2364
2049
2206
2021
2275
2302
2248
2351
2047
2008
2069

North Country Trail Run - Saturday Half Marathon

David Dykstra 03:15:21.65
James Brown JR 03:23:03.41
Lennard Donkers 04:50:05.30
Kurt Martin 06:13:21.90

Female 45 - 49

Name Time

Kimberly Poma 02:01:52.54
Denise Keely 02:13:16.15
Donna FLEENER 02:13:51.33
Sheri Koetsier 02:18:09.81
Tracey Crowley 02:21:32.98
Sara Fillman 02:21:45.00
Sara Kronlein 02:26:05.78
Michelle Gordon 02:31:33.55
Dawn Beltz 02:35:20.20
Luann mapes 02:35:27.78
Sue Selders 02:37:11.51
Andie Ruhlig 02:50:08.31
Anne Hamming 02:52:28.21
Heather WIERSMA 02:52:42.97
Jenn Neumann 02:53:29.63
Ning Ye 02:55:05.26
Beth Zapata 02:56:54.19
Vasiliki Collins 02:57:16.52
Jennifer Brown 02:57:38.24
Carla Bazen 03:06:40.38
Jennifer Zeman 03:07:19.19
Erika Solomonson 03:09:13.29
Audra Wood 03:10:42.71
Cyndi Ludka 03:15:00.72
Tara Covert 03:18:10.09
Amy Vines 03:18:51.80
Sandra Holt 03:29:01.34
Kelly Sandborn 03:30:57.51
Brenda Rupp 03:36:05.65
Shannon Baker 03:40:53.08
Kimberly Johnson 03:50:31.05
Theresa Brewer 03:55:51.11
Dawn Lemerand 04:14:38.64
Zelda Gray 04:15:46.86
Amanda Forrest 04:17:48.32

Aldrich Timing

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Cedar Springs
Osceola
Strathroy

Boyne City

City
Manistee

Plainwell

North
Muskegon

Grand Haven
Fremont
Nuncia
Ludington
Caledonia
New Castle
Bay City
Hudsonville
Rockford
Middleville
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Troy
Lambertville
Troy
Sanford
Grand Rapids
Lansing
Traverse City
Muskegon
Traverse City
Westland
Monroe
Alto
Portland
Westland
Dimondale
Hazel Park
North Vernon
La Salle
Honor

Grand Rapids

36.
37.

Place
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16.

2171
2025

Bib#
1083

2376
2370
1020
2084
2366
2358
2233
2091
2363
2037
2152
2349
2010
2107
2271
2187
2014
2340
2276

Bib#
1005

1042
2332
2061
2304
2306
2223
1018
2202
2141
2353
2128
2131
2267
2313
2286

Shelly Bernecker 04:17:48.73
Rochelle Schulz 05:00:46.22
Male 50 - 54
Name Time
Jack Mueller 01:53:12.78
Tim Sochor 01:53:24.14
Scott Ellsworth 02:02:35.28
David Kivell 02:03:39.56
Dan Lynn 02:06:57.32

Steward Sandstrom 02:07:39.87
Kenneth Stoepker 02:12:39.03

Keith Miller 02:23:29.22
Joe mapes 02:24:58.12
Hans jager 02:25:07.62
David Butler 02:31:03.77
Kevin Cronin 02:40:43.82
John Siragusa 02:45:27.78
Richard Pushies 02:46:09.94
Steve Horstman 02:47:33.65
Steve Haughton 02:51:53.73
Johnny Marsh 03:02:18.95
Martin Donkers 03:12:37.58

Michael Fitzgerald 03:19:28.03

Clayton Brown 03:23:06.42

Female 50 - 54

Name Time

Michele Revolt 02:04:29.32
Julie MODJESKI 02:07:41.14
Gina Carroll 02:22:57.39
Sharon Gerrish 02:25:47.85
Sheila Cutshall 02:29:49.01
Anne Jost 02:34:01.54
Tami Grooters 02:36:08.82
Laura Klemm 02:36:49.89
Marci Novak 02:40:33.16
Janet Yskes 02:40:54.26
Jaye Quadrozzi 02:45:56.06
Becki Mueller 02:46:23.63
Kelly Machiorlatti 02:50:07.64
Dianne Arble 02:52:41.09
Mary Beth Minarik 02:54:08.80

Christina Ellsworth 02:57:40.19

Printed: 8/27/2017 1:49:05 PM

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Grand Rapids

Montague

City
Muskegon

Kalamazoo

Allegan
Holland
Springfield
Hastings
Bremen
Bay City
Hastings
Midland
West Allis
Rochester Hills
Livonia
Oak Park
Grawn
Rochester Hills
Arva
Clarkston

Sanford

City
Traverse City
Manistee
Lincoln Park
Dewitt
Galesburg
Portage
Byron Center
Shelby Twp.
Manistee
Zeeland
Beverly Hills
Muskegon
Grand Rapids
Linden
Lansing
Saginaw
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24.
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26.
27.
28.
29.

Place
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2328
2219
2369
2211
2105
2200
2300
2162
2145
2033
2299
2125
2172

Bib#
2004

1009
2227
2317
2354
2273

Bib#
1051

2292
2293
2003
2235
2144
2127
2057
2312
2070
2323
2298
2225
2170
2161
2072
2258

North Country Trail Run - Saturday Half Marathon

Debbi Young 03:07:49.02
Gail Zemmol 03:13:43.87
Kim Burkhardt 03:25:20.71
Jacqueline Brown 03:36:03.98
Andrea Schultz 03:36:19.25
Denise Ott 03:37:54.73
Sheri Flahive 03:41:56.73
Sue Hughes 03:46:03.56
Suzy Hunt 04:01:11.55
Paulette Pashak 04:01:11.55
Sharon Roberts 04:03:15.20
Joyce Hollow 04:04:58.77
Elizabeth Nikel 05:46:57.00
Male 55 - 59
Name Time

Donn Raseman 02:17:10.29
Charles dickinson 02:21:32.75
Larry Schimmel 02:31:00.17
Dean King 02:39:35.05
Lyle Gurd 03:08:51.17
Steve Pankowski 03:43:07.93

Female 55 - 59

Name Time

Deanna Blessing 02:09:23.13
Heather McNamara 02:28:49.85
Kim Plummer 02:36:47.75
Carol Jones 02:36:54.54
Alison Miller 02:37:10.61
Poranee Penland 02:37:22.66
Tammy Breuker 02:42:25.78
Susan Kovalak 02:42:54.59
Patricia King 02:53:49.37
Kristi Klimowicz 02:56:37.23
Lyle Gurd 03:08:51.07
Brenda Tally 03:09:48.14
Michelle Schimmel 03:16:57.78
Lauri Regalado 03:23:20.43
Debbie Aldridge 03:46:04.34
Patty McCainmurray ~ 03:55:12.17
Diane Anderson 05:38:56.47

Aldrich Timing

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Kalamazoo
Grand Rapids
Grand haven
Washington

Novi

Mishawaka

Grand Haven
Empire
Grand Rapids
Auburn
Woodhaven
Riverview

Grayling

City
Kalamazoo
Fremont
Pinckney
Woodhaven
Kalamazoo

Buckley

City
Allen Park
Brighton
Muskegon
Fremont
Blanchard
Gibraltar
Kentwood
Comstock Park
Woodhaven
Twin Lake
Kalamazoo
Flat Rock
Pinckney
Vassar
Traverse City
Manistee

Spring Lake

Place Bib#
1. 2100
2. 1069
3. 1062
4. 2104
5. 2059
6. 2022
7. 2001
8. 2269
9. 2372
10. 2143
11. 2142
12. 2207
13. 2307
Place Bib#
1. 2159
2. 2362
3. 2296
4. 2254
5. 2287
6. 2166
7. 2240
Place Bib#
1. 1011
2. 2262
3. 2040
Place Bib#
1. 2361

Male 60 - 64

Name Time
Larry Smalligan 01:54:10.94
Dan Oumedian 01:57:37.38
Richard Morey 02:09:18.60
Jerry OHearn 02:35:01.75
Paul Kovalak 02:37:45.12
Patrick Karpowicz 02:45:48.78
Mark Harrison 02:46:46.92
Ken arble 02:52:42.75
Jim Everlove 02:55:42.78
William Evans 02:59:13.74
Barry Panzer 03:02:27.70
John Keagel 03:31:10.83
Paul Ranke 03:31:40.35
Female 60 - 64

Name Time
Trang Kim 02:25:53.23
Diane Ebaugh 02:28:46.66
Connie nunham 03:42:11.78
Nancy Meyers 04:12:47.03
Liz Moss 04:29:30.08
Joni Hawryliw 05:38:56.96
Julia Switzer 05:39:35.77

Male 65 - 69

Name Time
Ken Hoersten 02:38:29.61
Bill Bradley 03:09:40.10
Mike thaler 03:33:32.95
Male 70 - 100

Name Time
Hadley Moore 02:53:48.23
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Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

City
Fremont
Jenison
Frankfort

Traverse City
Comstock Park
Evanston
Indianapolis
Linden
Troy
Dorset
Manistee
York
Waterford

City
Wyoming
Hastings
Howell
Spring Lake

Willoughby
Hills

Muskegon

Trenton

City
Fremont
Hastings

Muskegon

City

Hastings
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